
Ahtme Spordihall 24.03.2007.a. 

PB 50 m Finaal 
1 Mihhail Bassarovski 04.09.92. Narva 6,49 6,58
2 Daniil Sigejev 24.02.92. K-Järve SK Tsefei 6,78 6,76
3 Maksim Kalistratov 08.02.93. Narva 6,74 6,84
4 Indrek Leede 08.06.92. Rakvere 6,81 6,87
5 Mersin Võrno 14.05.92. Rakvere 6,81 6,88
6 Aleksei Gratšov 11.03.93. Sillamäe SK Kalev 7,01
7 Veiko Aunapuu 04.05.92. Rakvere 7,03
8 Maksim Moisejenkov 26.08.93. Tallinn Pirita SK 7,18
9 Aleksandr Korinets 01.04.94. Sillamäe SK Kalev 7,25
10 Kevin Karlson 18.08.95. Jõhvi KJK Visa 7,97
11 Marko Pärn 19.10.94. Jõhvi KJK Visa 8,01

TB 50 m
1 Jane Meriloo 94. RLA/VIKE 7,46
2 Anna Boltova 06.10.92. Tallinn Pirita SK 7,48
3 Karina Galkina 12.09.94. Jõhvi KJK Visa 7,62
4 Gerli Luunja 02.01.93. Jõhvi KJK Visa 7,72
5 Marleen Plõks 94. RRG/VIKE 7,77
6 Agnet Rannu 26.01.96. Jõhvi SK 9,19

PA 50 m
1 Igor Sjunin 04.12.90. K-Järve SK Tsefei 6,39
2 Juri Kondratjev 01.01.90. Tallinn Pirita SK 6,59
3 Anton Murašov 12.09.90. Narva 6,75
4 Allar Valle 03.10.91. Rakvere 6,76
5 Mihkel Vaher 31.03.91. Rakvere 6,87

TA 50 m
1 Anna Hokkonen 17.07.91. Tallinn Pirita SK 7,07
2 Paula-Karoliina Tõeväli 09.02.90. Audentes/RRG 7,16
3 Gea Komp 18.02.90. KJK Vike 7,44
4 Evgenia Morozova 26.05.90. Narva 7,51
5 Revetta Reiljan 20.11.90. KJK Atleetika 7,53
6 Maarja Saulep 09.05.91. KJK Atleetika 7,92

PJ+M 50 m
1 Nikolai Laikov 30.04.89. Jõhvi KJK Visa 6,34 6,38
2 Marek Loik 09.10.89. Rakvere 6,35 6,40
3 Rain Ridalaan 15.05.78. Tallinn Pirita SK 6,37 6,43
4 Roman Davõdov 18.02.89. Sillamäe SK Kalev 6,52 6,57
5 Jevgeni Litvin 06.08.84. Tallinn Pirita SK 6,60 6,62
6 Taavi Tubilis 30.05.88. Tallinn Pirita SK 6,82 6,98
7 Taavi Teska 15.02.89. Rakvere 6,92
8 Aleksandr Grebeškov 15.10.88. Narva 7,02

TJ+N 50 m
1 Žanna Vladimirova 04.08.82. Narva 6,90
2 Triin Kingsepp 30.06.88. Jõhvi KJK Visa 7,29
3 Jana Ivleva 29.05.89. Narva 7,41
4 Kati Madisson 07.01.88. Rakvere 7,46
5 Ksenia Vihrina 10.03.88. Narva 7,59

PB 50 m t/jooks
1 Indrek Leede 08.06.92. Rakvere 7,82
2 Mersin Võrno 14.05.92. Rakvere 8,09
3 Veiko Aunapuu 04.05.92. Rakvere 8,33
4 Maksim Moisejenkov 26.08.93. Tallinn Pirita SK 8,87

TB 50 m t/jooks
1 Terje Kaunissaar 10.08.92. KJK Vike 8,43
2 Anna Boltova 06.10.92. Tallinn Pirita SK 8,48
3 Grete Õunas 24.03.92. KJK Vike 8,89

Jõhvi CUP 2007



PA 50 m t/jooks
1 Kaarel Kilki 27.02.91. Rakvere 7,53
2 Allar Valle 03.10.91. Rakvere 7,83
3 Lenar Lünk 13.10.90. Tamsalu 7,97
4 Siim Kilki 27.02.91. Rakvere 8,17
5 Mihkel Vaher 31.03.91. Rakvere 8,37

TA 50 m t/jooks
1 Paula Karoliina Tõeväli 09.02.90. Audentes/RRG 7,58
2 Anna Hokkonen 17.07.91. Tallinn Pirita SK 8,02
3 Evgenia Morozova 26.05.90. Narva 8,66
4 Anna Kukankova 19.03.90. Jõhvi KJK Visa 9,85

PJ+M 50 m t/jooks
1 Maksim Martinovitš 19.12.87. KJK Atleetika 7,43

PB 300 m
1 Mihhail Bassarovski 04.09.92. Narva 41,3
2 Mersin Võrno 14.05.92. Rakvere 42,4
3 Denis Vlassenko 12.06.92. K-Järve SK Mitš 43,3
4 Aleksei Gratšov 11.03.93. Sillamäe SK Kalev 43,4
5 Maksim Moisejenkov 26.08.93. Tallinn Pirita SK 44,2
6 Aleksandr Korinets 01.04.94. Sillamäe SK Kalev 45,7

TB 300 m
1 Jane Meriloo 94. RLA/VIKE 46,8
2 Jana Meigas 30.04.92. K-Järve SK Mitš 47,1
3 Marleen Plõks 94. RRG/VIKE 47,6
4 Niina Mjasnikova 09.03.94. Sillamäe SK Kalev 48,8
5 Kerli Kivimägi 95. RLA/VIKE 49,5
6 Anastassia Rõbkina 04.01.92. K-Järve SK Mitš 50

PA 300 m
1 Kaarel Kilki 27.02.91. Rakvere 39,6  
2 Juri Kondratjev 01.01.90. Tallinn Pirita SK 40,2
3 Siim Kilki 27.02.91. Rakvere 41,3
4 Andrei Škubel 20.06.90. Jõhvi SK Mitš 42,6
5 Igor Markelov 29.09.91. Sillamäe SK Kalev 43,5

TA 300 m 
1 Karina Kalk 03.02.90. Jõhvi KJK Visa 44,9
2 Irina Surazakova 18.01.91. Sillamäe SK Kalev 45,5
3 Revetta Reiljan 20.11.90. KJK Atleetika 47,5
4 Greete Steinburg 91. Rakvere 47,6
5 Tatjana Pudovkina 04.01.91. Sillamäe SK Kalev 47,7

PJ+M 300 m
1 Marek Loik 09.10.89. Rakvere 38,2
2 Nikolai Laikov 30.04.89. Jõhvi KJK Visa 39,8
3 Taavi Tubilis 30.05.88. Tallinn Pirita SK 41,8

TJ+N 300 m
1 Žanna Vladimirova 04.08.82. Narva 45,4
2 Ksenia Vihrina 10.03.88. Narva 51,5

TB 600 m
1 Anna Boltova 06.10.92. Tallinn Pirita SK 1.48,0
2 Nastja Taar 20.10.92. Sillamäe KJK Kalev 1.51,7
3 Alissa Lello 09.02.93. Sillamäe KJK Kalev 1.54,5
4 Vika Stepanova 03.07.93. Sillamäe KJK Kalev 1.56,2
5 Olga Vorošina 11.02.92. Sillamäe KJK Kalev 1.56,7
6 Darja Omeljanenko 27.02.94. Sillamäe KJK Kalev 2.17,9

TA 600 m
1 Irina Surazakova 18.01.91. Sillamäe SK Kalev 1.45,4
2 Jaanika Eisan 02.12.88. Tapa 1.48,7
3 Greete Steinburg 91. Rakvere 1.51,5
4 Kadri Kask 01.12.90. KJK Vike 1.55,4



PB 1000 m
1 Aleksei Tšuvilski 11.03.95. Sillamäe KJK Kalev 3.10,5
2 Aleksander Hruškov 21.12.93. Sillamäe KJK Kalev 3.10,7
3 Marko Pärn 19.10.94. Jõhvi KJK Visa 3.18,0
4 Bogdan Davõdov 13.06.94. Sillamäe KJK Kalev 3.25,6

PA 1000 m
1 Andrei Škubel 20.06.90. Jõhvi SK Mitš 2.52,1
2 Margus Gering 03.05.90. Narva PSK Narvic 2.55,6
3 Aleksandr Prokofjev 27.01.91. Narva 2.57,4
4 Igor Markelov 29.09.91. Sillamäe KJK Kalev 3.01,2

PJ+M 1000 m
1 Denis Košelev 08.07.89. Sillamäe KJK Kalev 2.43,5
2 Heinrich Sillang 30.11.87. K-Järve SK Mitš 2.45,6

Teatejooks (300 m+150 m+300 m+150 m 2P+2T)
1 Triin Kingsepp Jõhvi KJK Visa 2.04,58

Nastja Semjonova 
Jevgeni Makarov
Anton Rogovoi

2 Karina Kalk Jõhvi KJK Visa 2.04,93
Anna Kukankova
Nikolai Laikov
Dmitri Tsõganov

3 Gerli Luunja Jõhvi KJK Visa 2.29,34
Kadi Toots
Marko Pärn
Kevin Karlson
PB kaugus

1 Daniil Sigejev 24.02.92. K-Järve SK Tsefei 6,19
2 Indrek Leede 08.06.92. Rakvere 5,66
3 Maksim Kalistratov 08.02.93. Narva 5,54
4 Veiko Aunapuu 04.05.92. Rakvere 5,13
5 Vjatšeslav Pokatšalov 24.01.92. Sillamäe KJK Kalev 5,10
6 Denis Vlassenko 12.06.92. K-Järve SK Mitš 4,85
7 Kevin Karlson 18.08.95. Jõhvi KJK Visa 4,33

TB kaugus 
1 Terje Kaunissaar 10.08.92. KJK Vike 4,89
2 Grete Õunas 24.03.92. KJK Vike 4,75
3 Jana Meigas 30.04.92. K-Järve SK Mitš 4,75
4 Jane Meriloo 94. RLA/VIKE 4,52
5 Kerli Kivimägi 95. RLA/VIKE 4,42
6 Gerli Luunja 02.01.93. Jõhvi KJK Visa 4,40
7 Marleen Plõks 94. RRG/VIKE 4,37
8 Anastassia Rõbkina 04.01.95. K-Järve SK Mitš 4,28
9 Jevgenia Aleksandrova 03.01.93. K-Järve SK Tsefei 4,24
10 Liza Brovtseva 22.07.92. Jõhvi KJK Visa 4,16
11 Karina Galkina 12.09.94. Jõhvi KJK Visa 4,12
12 Kadi Toots 31.01.93. Jõhvi KJK Visa 3,81

PA kaugus 
1 Igor Sjunin 04.12.90. K-Järve SK Tsefei 6,80
2 Anton Murašov 12.09.90. Narva 6,05
3 Kaarel Kilki 27.02.91. Rakvere 5,87
4 Lenar Lünk 13.10.90. Tamsalu 5,70
5 Allar Valle 03.10.91. Rakvere 5,40

TA kaugus
1 Anna Hokkonen 17.07.91. Tallinn Pirita SK 5,73
2 Evgenia Morozova 26.05.90. Narva 4,83



PJ+M kaugus
1 Igor Brjuhhov 03.06.82. Tallinn Pirita SK 7,56
2 Heiki Saaver 06.05.88. Kadrina 6,63
3 Rain Ridalaan 15.05.78. Tallinn Pirita SK 6,57
4 Marek Loik 09.10.89. Rakvere 6,42
5 Jevgeni Litvin 06.08.84. Tallinn Pirita SK 6,34
6 Aleksandr Grebeškov 15.10.88. Narva 5,17

TJ+N kaugus
1 Kati Madisson 07.02.88. Rakvere 5,36
2 Jana Ivleva 29.05.89. Narva 4,69

PB kolmik
1 Daniil Sigejev 24.02.92. K-Järve SK Tsefei 12,53
2 Vjatšeslav Pokatšalov 24.01.92. Sillamäe KJK Kalev 10,61
3 Denis Vlassenko 12.06.92. K-Järve SK Mitš 10,22
4 Maksim Moisejenkov 26.08.93. Tallinn Pirita SK 9,93

TB kolmik
1 Grete Õunas 24.03.92. KJK Vike 10,46
2 Kerli Kivimägi 95. RLA/VIKE 9,41
3 Jevgenia Aleksandrova 03.01.93. K-Järve SK Tsefei 9,29
4 Anastassia Rõbkina 04.01.95. K-Järve SK Mitš 9,17

PA kolmik
1 Igor Sjunin 04.12.90. K-Järve SK Tsefei 14,85

TA kolmik
1 Tatjana Pudovkina 04.01.91. Sillamäe KJK Kalev 10,56
2 Evgenia Morozova 26.05.90. Narva 10,13

PJ+M kolmik
1 Roman Davõdov 18.02.89. Sillamäe KJK Kalev 12,36
2 Dmitri Tsõganov 14.07.89. K-Järve SK Atleetika 12,36

TJ+N kolmik
1 Nastja Semjonova 12.02.88. Jõhvi KJK Visa 10,94
2 Jana Ivleva 29.05.89. Narva 10,51

PB kõrgus
1 Indrek Leede 08.06.92. Rakvere 160
2 Vjatšeslav Pokatšalov 24.01.92. Sillamäe KJK Kalev 160
3 Veiko Aunapuu 04.05.92. Rakvere 145

TB kõrgus
1 Nastja Fedina 01.05.92. K-JärveSK Tsefei 160
2 Terje Kaunissaar 10.08.92. KJK Vike 160
3 Karina Galkina 12.09.94. Jõhvi KJK Visa 145
4 Rita Barankova 02.03.93. Sillamäe KJK Kalev 140
5 Gerli Luunja 02.01.93. Jõhvi KJK Visa 135

PA kõrgus
1 Igor Sjunin 04.12.90. K-Järve SK Tsefei 195

TA kõrgus
1 Jevgenia Kljatšenko 31.08.90. K-Järve SK Tsefei 160

PJ+M kõrgus
1 Heiki Saaver 06.05.88. Kadrina 190
2 Rain Ridalaan 15.05.78. Tallinn Pirita SK 180
3 Jevgeni Litvin 06.08.84. Tallinn Pirita SK 165

TJ+N kõrgus
1 Ksenija Kostrõkina 10.09.85. K-Järve SK Tsefei 170

Võistluste korraldajad: Jõhvi Spordikool ja KJK VISA 


